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IN RE: PETT'PION FOR ADMIN. VARIANCE *  BEFORE THE
NW/Corner Langshire Road and
Alliston Drive *  DEPUTY ZOHTNG COMMISSIONER
(4606 Langshire Road)
3lth Election District ko OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

nd Couneilmanie District

* Case No. 98-358-3
Raymond C. Ledbelter, et ux
Pet itioners *

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSITONS OF LAW

This matier comes hefore the Deputy %oning Comrelissioner for con-
sideration of a Peltitilon for Administrative Variance filed by the owners
of the subject property, Raymond G. and Jean F. Ledbetter. ‘°The Petitioners
seell relief from Section J1ADA.3.1.3 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regula-
tions (B.C.Z.R.) to permit a side yard setback of 44 feet in lieu of the
required 50 feet for a proposed 8' % 24' sanroom addition. The subject
property and rvelief sought are more particularly described on the site
plan submitted which was accopted and marked as Petitioner's Exhibit 1.

The Petitioners have filed the supporting affidavits as reguired
by Section 26~-127 (b)Y (1) of the Baltimore County Code. The subject property
having been posted and there being no regunests for a public hearing, a
decision shall be rendered based upon the documentation contained within
the cage File. Based upon the informatinon available, there 1s no evidence
in the file to indicate that the requested variances would adversely
affect the healih, safety or general welfare of the surrounding commanity
and should therefore be granted. In the opinion of the Deputy Zoning
Commissioner, the information, pictures, and affidavits submitted provide
sufficient facts that comply with the requirements of Section 307.1 of the
B.C.Z.R. Turthercre, strict compliance with the B.C.Z4.R. would result in

practical difficulty and/or unrsasonable hardship upon the Petitioners.



Purgsuant. to the posting of the property and the provisions of
both the Baltimore County Code and the B.C.Z.R. having been met, and for
the reasons set forth above, the relief requested should be granted.

THEREFORE, IT TS ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner for

. . nd :
Baltimore County this A day of DRApril, 1998 that the Petition for
Administrative Variance seeking relief from Section 1R04.3.B.3 of the
Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.) to permit a side yard set-
back of 44 feet in lieu of the reguired 50 feet for a proposed 8' x 24!
gsunroom addition, in accordance with Petitioner's Exhibit 1, be and is
hereby GRANTED, subject, however, to the following restrictions:

1} The Petitioners may apply for their building
permit and be granted same wvpon receipt of this Order;
however, Petitioners are hereby made aware that pro-
ceeding at this time is at their own risk until the
30-day appeal periocd from the date of this Order has

expired. If an appeal is filed and this Order is
reversed, the relief granted herein shall be rescinded.

\ //M‘é’//av/m(o

TIMOTHY M. KOTHOCO
Deputy Zoning Commissioner
THK:bijs for Baltimore County




Baltimore County

Office of Planning and Zoning (410) 887-4386

A5

April 22, 1998

Mr. & Mrs. Raymond G. Ledbetter
4606 Langshire Road
Baldwin, Maryland 21013

RE: PETITION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE
NW/Corner Langshire Road and Alliston Drive
{4606 Langshire Road)
11ith Electicn Distriet - 2nd Councilmanic District
Raymond G. Ledbetter, et ux - Petitioners
Case No. 98-358-A

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Ledbetter:

Enclosed please find a copy of the decision rendered in the
above-captioned matter. The Petition for Administrative Variance has been
granted in accordance with the attached Order.

In the event any party finds the decision rendered is unfavor-
able, any party may file an appeal to the County Board of Appeals within
thirty {30) days of the date of this Order. For further information on
filing an appeal, please contact the Permits and Development Management
Office at 887-3391.

Very truly vyours,

TIMOTHY M. KOTROCO

Deputy Zoning Commissioner
TMK:bjs for Baltimore County

cc: Pebple's Counsel

ile

Printed with Soybean ink
an Recvoied Papar

Suite 112, Courthouse

Zoning C .o 400 Washington Avenue
oning £-0MmISSIoNer Towson, Maryland 21204
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PetitiS® for Administr’ive Variance

to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

for the property located at 4606 Langshire Road
which is presently zoned  RC5

This Petition shall be tiled with the Dept. of Permits &Ihvelo(gnﬂ'lt Management:

The undersigned, legal awnet(s) of the property situate in Ballimore County and which is described in the description and plat attached

hereto and made a part hareof, hereby petition for a Variance from Section{s) / AOC 4, 3 . 8 3 . 8 ¢ _{Z N I
=R\ T \

P | A S A0EMARD +5E’V%ﬁL{L. bF G4t o tigw oF
THE RERuiren so0F+l. FOR A sSunNRooMm,

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimere County; for the loliowing reasons: {Indicate hardship or

practical difficulty)

There is an existing screened in porch that we would like to enclose and extend

by eight feet (8 ft.). The current setback is 52 feet from the outside wall of the
porch to .the left side property line. This will cause us to be six feet (6 ft.) over
the required 50 foot setback with the addition of the elght feet (8 ft.).

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
, or we, agree to pay expenses of abova Variance advaising, posting, ete., upon filing of this petition, and further agree to and are to
be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of Baltimbre County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County.

I/We do solemnly dectars and aMirm, under the panalties of per{ury, that Iiwe are the
legal ownat(s} of the property which 15 the sutyect of Ihis Pelition

Contract Purchnser/Lessea: Legal Owner(s):

Raymond G. Ledbetter
(Twpe ot Print Name) (Type or Ptint Name}

p——
Signature . Slgnaturlle z, ; i

Jean F. Ledbetter
Address ’ (Typs o Print Name)

5 N\@ _»)‘)‘WL\
City State Zipeode Signature \\

Attorney lor Petitianes:

4606 Langshire Road 410-592-6688

(Type or Print Name] - Address Fhane No

Baldwin MD 21013

City State 2ipcode
Signature ' Name, Address and phone numbes of representative 10 be contacled
p—
SH ME «

Address Phang No Nama
City State Ziptode . Address Phone No
A Publlc Houorng haying been raquested and/of lound to ba tequitad, it s ardeted by the oning Comnussener of Satiimare County, thi oy of s

ihat the subject mailer of this pefition be sel for a public hearing , odverlised, as retsuited by the loning Regulotions of Balbmore Caunly, in lwo new:ipapers of general

\cwculclion ihroughaut Baltimore County, and that the properly be reposied, i

lemng Commussiones of Baikmore Counly

Prinled walh Saybean Ink ITEM #: __ELS’_@

on Recycled Paper

g8-358-A

reviewep ay:\__ N AN N _ DATE %’LQ_) ffl 8 (_(67{‘.’
ESTIMATED POSTING DATE: _l._t *, T’qa
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ffo d ® t in support of
A 11AAVIU Administrative Variance
The unde;rslgned hereby afﬂmis under the penalties of perjury lo the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as follows:

‘That the jnformation herein given Is within the personal knowledge of the Affiant(s) and that Affiani(s) is/are competent to
. testify thereto in the event that & public hearing is scheduled in the future with regard thereto.

That the:Affiant(s) does/do presently reside at 4606 Langshire Road

address
Baldwin. MD 21013
City State Zip Code

That based upon persanal knowledge, the following are the (acts upon which 1ive base the request for an Administrative
Variance a1 the above address: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

There is an existing screened in porch that we would like to enclose

and._extend. by elght feet (8 £t —Thecurrent satback-is 52 feet from
the outside wall of the porch to the side property line. This will

cause us Lo be six feet (6 ft.) over the required 50 foot setback with

the addtion of the eight feet.

That Affiant(s) acknowledge(s) that if a protest is filed, Affiani(s) will be required 1o pay a repesting and advertising fee and
may be required lo provide additional information, i

(wignaturh)

Raymond G. Ledbetter

{type of print name)

STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, to wit:
%

1 BEREBY CERTIFY, this _/ d _ dayol WZM / .19_9 & before me, a Notary Public of the State
of Maryland, 1n and for the County aforesaid, personally apgared

'ﬂa;}/m@\-c( Q. Ledbetter d; Tean £ Lledbotter

\he Affiants(s) herein, personatly known or satis(aclorily wentilied 10 me as such Affianti(s), and made cath in due form of law
that the matters and facts hereinabave set forth are true and correct to the best of hisher/their knowledge and belief.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal, % //}
+ / — ,
3:49-78 et R L

date NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires: /(f* - a7



ZONING DESRIPTION
The following is a description of a Zoning Description for 4606 Langshire Road.

Beginning at a point on the north side of Langshire Road which is 50” wide at the
distance of 50 Ft. (corner lot) of the centerline of the nearest improved intersecting street
of Alliston Drive which is also 50- wide. Being lot #6 on the north west corner of the
above intersection, in the subdivision of Carroll Manor as recorded in Baltimore County
Plat book #20, Folio #79, containing 39, 465 Sq. Ft.. Also know as 4606 Langshire
Road and located in the 11% election district, 2™ Councilmanic District.

\Tif\

48-358-A
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BALTIMORE COUNTY DEHRTMENT OF PERMITS AND DEV@IOPMENT MANAGEMENT
o ZONING REVIEW

INIS! A C 0 A E
Case Number 98- ;55'8 -A Address__ 460G Lorsh) e KRo.
Contact Person: ' J. M geey : Phone Number: 410-887-3391
R Planner, Please Print Ndme
Filing Date: 3""’2|/(= -918 Posting Date: ¥ S-78 Closing Date: £ 20" 75

Any contact made with this office regarding the status of the administrative variance shouid be
through the contact person (planner) using the case number.

1. QST COST: The petitioner must use one of the sign posters on the approved list and
he/she is responsible for all printing/posting costs. Any reposting must be done only by one of
the sign posters on the approved list and the petitioner is again responsible for all associated
costs. The zoning notice sign must be visible on the property on or before the posting date
noted above. |t should remain there through the closing date.

2. DEADLINE: The closing date is the deadline for a neighbor to file a formal request for a
public hearing; Please understand that even if there is no formal request for a public hearing,
the process is not complete on the closing date.

3. ORDER: After the closing date, the file will be reviewed by the zoning or deputy zoning
commissioner,; He may: (a) grant the requested relief; (b) deny the requested relief, or (c)
order that the matter be set in for a public hearing. You will receive written notification
(typically within 7 to 10 days of the closing date) as to whether the petition has been granted,

denied, or will go to public hearing. The order will be mailed to you by First Class mail.

4, SSIBL C HEARI D G: In cases that must go to a public hearing
(whether due to a neighbor's formal request or by order of the zoning or deputy zoning
commissioner), notification will be forwarded to you. The sign on the property must be
changed giving notice of the hearing date, time and location. As when the sign was originally
phosteg, certification of this change and a photograph of the altered sign must be forwarded to
this office. |

S — w2y e i — . Sm -

Petitioner: This Part of the Form is for the Sign Poster Only
iUSE THE ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE SIGN FORMAT

; . <2
Case Number 98- 3 58 -A Address __ 160 Zﬂ?NG—SZl e <o,
\
Posting Date: “t(‘ S:-78 Closing Date: 4.20.98
Waording for Sign: 0 Pe mii BAERR B /9 S0 ENHRD SEXBACK

of 44l | jytied F The Pealieeo _soft. Fee
A SunBPosm  ADDITION -

i

|
I
!

! WCR - 12/11/97




CERTIFICATE OFQOSTING

RE: Case No.: 95’3) 5 5O J-'\;-- /\

Petitioner/Developer:

U Muev o

Date of Hearing/Closing; 4 _[21_) REa

Baltimore County Department of
Permits and Development Management
County Office Building, Room 111

111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, MDD 21204

Attention: Ms. Gwendolyn Stephens

Ladies and Gentlemen:

This letter is to certify under the penalties of perjury that the necessary sign(s) required by law

were posted conspicuously on the property located at

Al Ay 52

{ Mont

B Furiic HEARiRG T R

4@0&&41M64#—!n€’£" EP’
Posrer: 4 /4198

s FE . 9L

h, Day, Year)

Sincerely,

/ 2 - St
AR Wt ;L
'f/’//’lg / < /4/ F A7 e

e
(qunatuu, of Sipn Poster and Datc)

B —
/1(_4"»/‘,—'/4/() ._wf" ,—-’,f,_-/__ et

(I’rimcd IS
(Ad iu,,s)
_,_,Z, f)(_( ST AL f"‘l-;"'-"
(C 1ty, State, /1[)( ()dc)
(z’f(\ a0y

(Telephone ‘\umlu.

u_,____g__{!;__[é:_l Ae .



Baltimore County Development Processing
County Office Building

DIepartment of Permits and 111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204

Bpril 16, 1998

Raymond and Jean Ledbetter
4606 Langshire Road
Baldwin, MD 21013

RE: Ttem No.: 358

Case No.: 98-358-A

Petitioner: Raymond and Jean Ledbetter
Location: 4606 Langshire Road

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Ledbetter:

The Zoning Advisgory Committee (ZAC), which consists of representa-
tives | from Baltimore County approval agencies, has reviewed the plans
submitted with the above referenced petition, which was accepted for
processing by Permits and Development Management (PDM), Zoning Review, on
March |26, 1998.

Any comments submitted thus far from the members of ZAC that offer or
request information on your petition are attached. These comments are
not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the =zoning action
requested, but to assure that all parties (zoning commissioner, attorney,
petitioner, etc.) are made aware of plans or problems with regard to the
propogsed improvements that may have a bearing on thig case. Only those
comme?ts that are informative will be forwarded to you; those that are
not informative will be placed in the permanent case file.

If you need further information or have any questions regarding
these comments, please do not hegitate to contact the commenting agency
or Gwendolyn Stephens in the zoning office (410-887-3391).

Sincerely,

0.0l Qillencls

W. Carl Richards, Jr.
Zoning Supervisor

e

WCR:iggs
Attachment(s)




TO: POM - DATE - L; /3 /G 2
FROM R. Bruce Seeley . : ’ )
Permits and Development Reviey

OEPRM
SUBJEQT: Zening Advisary Cj;ﬂauu7 o
Meg t1ng Date: (; v,
The Depariment af Env1ronreﬂtql Protecticn ¢ Resourcs Manacement has ne
commants for the following Zoning Advisory Commitiss [tems:

RBS:sp
BRUCEE/DE’RM/TXTSBP




. | David L. Winsteac
‘ » Secretary
Igarylandpepartmentof T_rar_rspoﬂqﬂon pariker £ Williame
State Highway Administration Adminsstrator
Ms.lRoslyn Eubanks RE: Baltimore County 4.9 .4y
Baitimore County Office of Item No. 252 1o

Permits and Development Management
County Office Building, Room 109

Towson, Mjryland 21204

Dear Ms. Eubanks:

This office has reviewed the referenced item and we have no objection to
approval as it does not access a State roadway and is not affected by any State
Highway Administration projects.

Please contact Larry Grediein at 410-545-5606 if you have any questions.

Thank you for the opportunity to review this item.

Very truly yours,

/= Ronald Burns, Chief
Engineering Access Permits
Division

LG

My telephone number is

Maryltand Relay Service for Impaired Hearing or Speech
1-800-735-2258 Statewide Toll Free

Mailing Address: P,O. Box 717 « Baltimore, MD 21203-0717
Street Address: 707 North Calvert Street » Baltimore, Maryland 21202




BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYL AND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO: Amgld Jablon, Director DATE: April 3, 1998
Department of Permits
and Development Management

FROM: Arnold F. “Pat” Keller, II1, Director
Office of Planning

SUBJECT: Zoning Advisory Petitions

ThJF Planning Office has no comments on the following petitions (s):
Item No. 320, 347, 356, 357,358 and 360

If there should be any questions or if this office can provide additional information,
please contact Jeffrey Long in the Office of Planning at (401) 887-3495.

Prepared by: *//7(-// ot el il %
7 I =

Division Chief: @;4{:/4 é ' @MM/

AFK/L

C' MSOFFICE\W[NWORD\ZAC\NOCOM\320.DOC




BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTEROFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO: Arnold Jablon, Director Date: April 16, 19938
Department of Permits & Development
Management

FROM: \”&yobert W. Bowling, Chief
" Development Plans Review Division

SUBJECT: Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting
for April 13, 1998

Item Nos. 348, 350, 352, 353, 355,
356, 357, (358, 359, and 360

The Development Plans Review Division has reviewed the subject
zoning items, and we have no comments.

RWB:HJO:jrb

ce: File

ZONEQ413[. NOC




January 30, 1998

ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE APPROVAL
Our home is|located across the street (Langshire Road) from Ray Ledbetter’s property. Ray
Ledbetter has proposed an 8-foot extension to their screened porch to be enclosed with windows.

We understand that Ray Ledbetter is seeking an administrative variance to comply with Baltimore
County regulation in regard to additions to existing dwellings.

Ray Ledbetﬁer has discussed the proposed addition with us, and we are pleased to go on record
indicating that we have no objections to his proposed addition.

Sincerely,

Al
L. )’WM
Steve and Tina Nemphos

13626 Alliston Drive
Baldwin, MD 21013-9753

b
%é

§-358-A



|
January 30, [998

ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE APPROVAL

I live directly across the street (Alliston Drive) from Ray Ledbetter’s property which is located in
the Carroll Manor community. Ray Ledbetter has proposed an 8-foot extension of a screened
porch to be enclosed by windows.

I understand that Ray Ledbetter is seeking an administrative variance to comply with Baltimore
County reguiation in regard to additions to existing dwellings.

Ray Ledbetter has discussed the proposed addition with me, and I am pleased to go on record
indicating that I have no objections to his proposed addition.

Sincerely,

Pauline Dougherty

13701 Alliston Drive
Baldwin, MD 21013-9753

25

9€.2SP-A



January 30, 1998

ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE APPROVAL

We live adjacent to the Ledbetter property in the Carroll Manor community. Our house faces
Carroll Manor Road and backs up to Ray Ledbetter’s property which faces Langshire Road.

We understand that Ray Ledbetter is seeking an administrative variance to comply with Baltimore

County regu

Ray Ledbett

lation in regard to additions to existing dwellings.

er has discussed the proposed addition with us, and we are pleased to go on record

indicating that we have no objections to his proposed addition.

Sincer%b

4609 Carrol
Baldwin, M

.

2,51

Bill and Zog Miller W

| Manor Road
> 21013-9753

(%-35%-A



February 9, 1998

To Whom It May Concern:
|
Re: Administrative Variance Approval
606 Langshire Road
aldwin, MD 21013

Dear Sirs:

We, George C. Evering and Mary L. Evering, 4604 Langshire Road, Baldwin, Md. 21013,
understand that Raymond G. Ledbetter and Jean F. Ledbetter, 4606 Langshire Road, Baldwin,
Md. 21013, are secking an administrative variance to comply with Baltimore County, Md.
regulations in regard 1o an addition to existing dwellings.

Our property is on the side of Ledbetter’s property upon which he has proposed an eight
(8') foot extension of an existing screened porch to be enclosed by screens and glass windows.

We Jave discussed the proposed addition with Mr. and Mrs. Ledbetter and have examined
the proposed extension on the original plat and the proposed extension as expanded from four (4')
feet to eight|(8') feet.

We request that the Ledbetters give one consideration as to the maintenance of privacy by
shrub screening between the two properties.

Subject to the actual examination of the new plans, we have no objection to the proposed
addition to the existing screened porch as aforesaid.

Very truly yours,
/)"// 4 g e
AL@/M%@/C”F ——
“George C. )E;fering e
% Mary Leefivering 7

9%-358-A



December 10, 1997

Mr. and Mrs. Ray Ledbetter
4606 Langshire Road
Baldwin, Maryland 21013

Re: UMIA Board approval of home remodeling and addition

Dear ﬁay and Jean:

Please let this letter confirm that the Board of Directors of the

Carro

Il Manor Improvement Association has approved your

construction of an addition to the end of your home in accordance
with the plans that you submitted. We wish you the best of luck and

good
Board

weather with your project. We appreciate your coming to the
| and submitting the plans for approval.

Sincerely,
Judith W, Wilson

President
CMIA

48 35%-A



Plat to accomj

PROPERTY ADDR
Subdivision name: C)O/

OWNER: /Qa}/ wion

Plat book# __ 2.0 | follo# 179, section#

2\50' R
-5’25'04005

XJLKEMLL&Mﬁ%f

—

4 STeRY

FRAME .
eItk { ERThe !
N
)
~

25
PO 7 A
Pl 3

&

6 -
S5.9C NAdZ

Q \;‘ O
o5 !%‘% g0\
i / . ) ,'. 'J ‘ O i[\
' ‘ 1%13{0 ZS"’?’ jqd.ouﬂow | R W (M "
0! L, J‘E@%%f 1 Y NG ﬁ\&
: : oce !\)f\ N oy \
.';_\_, ! —IJEW'SH \:\j :\-];3
& e | Existig el NV
Sy ]| siot J\‘\ﬂ,. \WJ
Jv [ 6 R
i SO . 19 33
@ 135G | &N
N | N :‘? N
oL %y
; t:-: F ey . ~ f\.") .:‘:'.i‘?“ :..
Y. SO RN N
LY NN R
ALK P
| A | g |
SO N
—z5 57 GE E 42743 N G N0
N : . - ) ool
ANG S HARE—viize NN
o L o 48" 14 2722 @ ok neare N
spes 05 £ 35248 LT 5 Q@ mproved e
B S R / T . /SJ/QCS wm \Dh\z
. NE iy ON

(2

North
Date: 03-0%9-98

Parepared by: __ LN

“ A ‘:7_—5' p

D/ v e

Es5728. 03

- AL

L7058
prd

T v mae D
va
. .

OOy F

L

\/.

57 55

pany Petition for Zoning ¥ Variance [0 Special Hearing

ESS: A/é% Mm,t, M sce pages 5 & 6 CHECKLIST for additional required Information
7
rco/ / Momeor

o

®

North

Vicininy Map
Scale 1"— 1000

LOCATION INFORMATION

Councilmanic District: # 2.
Clection District;:!t //

1"— 200" scale mapil: / }&
Zoning: %c 5

Lot size: _o__?_(f_é_ %

Acrcage  square fe

Public privatc

SEWER 0O K
WATER (O o
Yes No

Chesapeake Day Crtical Arca: 0 E

Prior Zoning Hearings:

A

Zoning Office USE ONLY!
Review by: ITEM #: CAS!

S fgiﬁ’l


















0LZ1Z "GN "3HOWILIVE ONI ‘NHOH-1HVHONE A8

986l ,

AYVNNVE AH 4 2 Mv 7 _ H 7 _ O“N _ — 4 H ‘_ VH rw rm O . SAOHL3IW DIH1IWWVHOOLOHd A8 0311dWOD AHdVHOOdOL
- ‘SY3HV @3193713S NI @3SIA3H N338 SVH dVW SIHL
3-6l WIFHN38 >In_<m_....ooo._.o_.._n_

(R EP POV ONINOZ ANV OSNINNV1d 40 3201440 B
ALNNOD IHOWILIV

... NOILVIO1

w...%mw - ( 3-81 3N 123HS) : | i
o N N | - 0002L N
_\ NI NP LI N - AH 0
@ , ~7 2 P
S T e~ o
© T b Oy o
‘\\ \. \+\
AHYd
HONUW
REELS
000'9T9 N |
HJONVIN
77044V O O
Q
AUQ QAV
. @\ o
v O0°H =~
a N &
, /4 //
\ / \
Y N 7 s
>1<>Zw§m,.,u/ \ \\
HONTWN

¢
_ Y

(4-61 3N 133HS)
{a-6! "IN L3IIHS)

/ S31v1S3

A3TIVA
AINVYINd

N

p——

000'609 N

¢ 04

\U\Nﬁ,\—

~
-t
puiirg
e

0002 3=

U

CO000'9LN

006523

l
1

(302 3N 133NKS)




.....

AR - e e s e B b e SR SR i kg T ol b A
Y TR g e e AN L TERER I A R e T TR
. ij ._,-;.4,:;.;.;.' 4 m&*f &,‘;,’ R S R R G 0 T AR i

prd

4-GI'TN LI3HS

3-6l WIIHN3E
40 1Sv3

NOILYD0T
\{\\I///\\\V .\\\I e

. - S ) R * &
UNZ TAHYIN'ZE 3¥ONILTIVE ~031VEO4HOINI'SEVIN
.avmm.mz oujawwoibojoyy % pajidwoy 4Aydosdodoy

e R ANVIAYYN “ALNNOO JHOWILIVSE
000 yive e 40 dVW OJIHL3IWNVYI0LOHJ

3-81 3N 133HS
S

/, o~ X
ILQQMZQ/ *A'\
T ‘//((\ k
,.l/ S ,

~~

3-52 3133k

\

c0G'62 3




dVIN DIHdVIDO.LOHd

ONINOZ ANV ONINNV1d 40 321440

- -
~
S e et
LT

LOPSZ "A'M ‘DHNESNILHVYIN

"ONI ‘SOIHdVHDO0L0Hd HIV A8 Q3Hvd3dd

986| |
|

AHVNNVYP

|

WIdJHN38

AHdVY90LOHd
| 40 |
31va

A

7,002

40 1SV13

N

ALNNOD JHOWIL1VE

NOILVO0T

M

b

g W

AV RN

S

*
)

g 3%,;\ 3

L3 ot



o5 Fhey refate fo the making OF 13 plof and SEFFIng FHE rrarkers fave beer commplrec with.

ceavm j- ALLD __qgf__%m‘rflf Carrocr Manoe Co.

OWNER TPRESIDENT

4

. L oS
P NS ‘i*f"{’.‘-’.ﬁ./ R ot ST . T L

o e - e~ -, - - -
BEG. PROF ENGR. & LAND SURVEYOR LIC.No. 1160

< O
IS 273
\\\\@ =g
~ . = o
— T Y
o K5 — S g FEEETL AR
gy MANOR PG e gttt T R
:;7—8§ C—_éx—."MAc—.%'43,,—--N—4‘f": G2./0 e “20 “:t' -
S . T : N
/0535 a:i 5 ETﬁACK  — g?g Q& T\ Lo
ALY ~~ S84 ‘e AN
\uj X Ao oS
3y » S NN\
g v:u .w!‘u “Jl\ \ &‘.M. \ \
[ Y O Q“»'Q Ok o v T~ W ™~
'\l B M ‘Q Q\ ¢ \\iN
. A} -+ \§ 5 N N ® O \\1\'}
A WS Js Ny 3§ 4 3 TR A I R
; Ny g N ) U \ v YT Yo 2
- 22 : N N ') Q .
Q'& N \b ) ? T 9Ny o™ N
/ : QY & / 3 " ENENVR o N
‘o Q g o /_Lg_{,-ZJ_J_m————.“ Y ? N
Um0 . 160 : 760" | “‘Q S
CAVATEN R So- L/' ; N
o % \l."\‘ % 0 > ¢a'/‘5_ . = /60 . 02 N\
Gy K &,‘OV] - N 60-93- - . Q m 3.
N q » 77977 CK "A N9 N
N LR @ BLO Yog 294
Qly - SEENE Y RNETIN
ANy 9 aN ; NN mN
N N v, 0 c ;’}(‘z \\:N
\ NS 3 | 7o 9 . g 7 QS, R 3 :
e : Q ; .
oy O 88 > N 2 o ] N
N \ L NR N 0 NN 9
" A N aY P«ﬁ 3; \ AN Qw °
£\ 3 ) NN B V.
7 SANY S " %) e N
25.6¢ \ . b — ; AN
. \ Q ///;ETBA fol 4 14772 Ll Qg
8832 £:2 . g S n — 40 . /6 £ 5258 24 Y
0'50 Ve 6\77/‘3\ < / - ™ 42 7 43
7}/?‘ B, BN S — W 58°5 '
RSSO -~ ol Aﬁc‘wb’ﬁ' Y5525 f ANGS
: T SN 150 it B
Yo GO\ 77755 :
6 &R
8 i
N
R
, “jw%‘ SR 2
TN NN . . :
e o NCs* 05 Fo £ 277287 G
SN 1N Q
~ N)‘ W .
RN D
\ - v\
g N : R
' N AN o[R
;. Q| _s0.0 /3 9
0 N N NG 17 54 £ 270.49"
0 N s| Q
g S % < %
IO EASEMENT | . ;
® (NG S— | ———1—--———2%’————“'1—— s8-7 e :
— — e 25— - ; N
< g w '[ 70 EASEMENT Th ; $ Qs
. N 3 N
W gs Iy 4 ' N
H A S /2 E EQ » .0205"5 280 ¢ . A . .
o\» R . ) 74 N2 NG5 O/ 5 £ 26973
GENN o ? \ S ° werosl 26 £ 27T
\ '\ oy : : Y
: A4 5'0 S /8. LL " > A Nl :
NI = » by N
M O S D M 9] ‘ © L NGCF 06 47 NS l - N ‘\R o9 N
N o) N 4 N L7°£ 3dr¢c 50N 0 5 RIS Sl o N A
N ,62““4“_( N NIl N ~l. Q 7 SN
X N R R e | o, /6 3 ¢4 )
~N ° $ N
dl 3;?3?\% // S Y | SARCY / R T 0
< TN .-, . » . .
S g \‘ 2 o 5 \ .{,\S}) $‘§> N e 0 NCE /0 /9" £  285./F NEE® 45 58 £ 27102
l“‘ 5 Q 30456‘ BLOC D \9 Q‘u 24 59, 273,06"
Y . - :
R NGgoOS -3 PR b X N * .
S 3 Q . s L7 2 NG Q : 5 Sy 8 e
. “ W 0 : £33/ 35 N Ny |0 . 2 . Q
5 H N N[N 9 No v N O N\ ¥ S Q
N NE5~ 05 30 2£2.88 | \\) N m|™ VRN AU BN © NBINN N @) X
) iy S /0 NN QYL z g URKRY o, o )
; i & T NE o I § @
N NY - < q .
| 7 £ SN . ° 3 Qbltiy - wes'yzaie zoobo | § | AEE2000E 27400
N ? 108 NOTRR | vest0s s0f 5724 4T E . / SN W 9 L0t 29,4, N 3
~ ) . \ N 200" 00 /O.:?‘{. ) {\Q q, \ - C K - ” o N Y
v/ Lhl g TR ., q % S < KO
e N \%34! - %) / N \ - .
SN Y R : . T N N 7 3 g 9 R
| 0 q \..vk’) N A\, Y . Ir{% @NV O \0 > . ‘Q 0\ 9 N
C s o iR X 3 X / e x Y /4 A AR )
— WNE5°05 30 £ ZGCJ\‘@- N N (g @»\{&, 5; )\i~ S,égé \9';?
S IR e) N b (i‘“ N : NC5 1/ 5/°E 29023 AN ,
3 \ R Q 8 " N N ‘ I S’“’ QO NC7 /4 00" E 279 77
N \ o AN N N 5 7 g NET°37 55" F 3//.47" ~ ,:\\ T\j {wr% ; .77
<\ 92 1 '\ N / R | , S S
;\ : 7 \ Y 3 oN 1 Sk
Q o0 WAERN N 9 \9§ 0 S s )
~ Q ) \\N Qs N \ \’ e . ~ Q \ . Q .
< “ Ny N I “\] Q Ol S
SN PN NA ;?,& /3 ' A Y ;\;"P\\ /0 N
. N \3 - Y w
AON SETHAACKL RN sov ™M ~ Yy N
\ 8.2z EASEME’NLRZQ' 0%, ~+— ' §§ C" l "o.° 4 p- /__—MC&ali'dG_Z“lZCB/,qyg'_J‘_ v
(NZ903.50 £-2060° N367272°1¢ T _— Ny ) ‘ 2 Sroeamr oAb\ X :
15 e COC/N;Eii% ‘L 5=8La0 40" SErsAck ’ ' ,yt'i’E I ——_/\/44;55444;-5qu320.4¢4/?; ,g:o —nl i 3‘{ ¥ | Méc /o £85°£ 2549/ |
858.46 : =X : . v ——— —— — — = A -
g4236”0;"30& ééoc.’zo//' Rees L2500 25 COEE 2=-200/:{"¢74 7 178.77 W%J) § ﬂ\w Easenrenr [ ] o " l
= T . R ; N30, 0 £c: L5772 £F5/52°23 9 A ‘
\ /o.j T 0 EA/SSE 427 \ &= -4723“;9 ) .. ' LANE W (’n 9 Q ~ g %&
— '&t&fﬁo ) %40 Ser STz 07" 2250 426;546:'?. 72’ £51772 /2 :‘)S‘ l g g\'\' N
Nk S Y T —STZack i ) > 7/ 3
. NP, ———]— vostsa s zs0gr N
<
‘E }\ \‘45‘6‘476\, \
o v ; NCd 59 Lo £ 28¢. 74
Ny S T X N\ PARCEL B 2 4 ert
~Q - < R .
NG / = .~ . \Y ) / S
©Y 9 F AR o N : :
N 2 § NN ~ Q} !
h 3 S 4 9 o !
C.M. 2 N[~ ;* N ) N\ A ol
N mN g™ /2 s
% N N N N ~ h\\
S 2 7 NN M
N 20297 7727100 90 N
; NEe3°/0° /7 2/2_57234‘ E\:ﬂ \S\ o "Y)\
@ 2% B 284.84 ],@fu’
2- 75067;’ : . NN32C757 NGCSE 00 O8" £LK
. B SBe9 1 o £5938.25
<& : s 599 (MCI*E) 5BE
| 05T 17 & X228275 T ES
, /\/52
/.0“7--7
2.C
7?347 28
' SECTION |
NOTES:. - £14.8. No. 20 S0 77}11«1 for record - -\ N
7he 5/r.eefs ondSor roods @s shown hereon and He mEntion Ahereor 1 deeds are for T LER TOX OMWSsr W TH e 954 A D EVELOPMENT OF
Hhe purpose of descriplron onll, and /e SameE 7€ nof Intended fo ,é; bedrcatea fo 0% £ ¥il »p:;t-:t SEP 151 .
CBlC wse- the fee sumple Fite fhereol /s exoressly rESErVed 17 Fhe granors of #he deed e st 4 é ) é ) g
P whrch £hIs plotis arfachea, IHer SEIrS N I5S/GS 7 Frou 7- E CA - Oél‘ M AN 0 CO'
' 606 SEMINALY AVENUE.
Coordrnoles Showrn o7 Ahys ,o/o/ Ore PSSI?ED, one rbe ATEriS1ZrI /S Yl e o _,_ggorqc .g $y¢r l’ 70 W 5 0 A/ 4 MD
B o1 E e Clerk ’ :
The repusrements of Sectons 72A, 72 B ona of Article /7 of fho Annotored Caoe of -~ SEP 15 i954 .19 1™ ELECTION DisTRICT BALTO Co. MDD
A, 1G39 L itron (Title. Clerts of Covr”, SuB-Itfe . Clerds of Crean? Courss) os for e M:S;.wf,,, P e Scale.’ /= /00 J(//)/ /3, /954
it . VA

Clark,

APPROVED FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY HeALTH DepARTMENY HIGHWAYS DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY JAPPROVED FORBALTIMORE CouNTyY PLANNING CoMmissio
APPROVED FOR STREET ALl_G-NMENT AND LOCATION

THOMPSON, GRACE & MAYS

ENGINEERS
Fidehty Trust Bldg.
TOWSON 4, MD.

\))Mcw@wmﬂxm@%kmpq EN&%%”/ZZZ Zrmtonce Pl Qicc APTER

DEPUTY Srare & oty FHELL

o € _,»// G

/



